1
FIBER OPTIC CABLE
Pr
em
is
e
Ca
bl

plant and outside plant
MDU Drop Cable
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION
FIBER GRADE
ITU G.652.D / G.657.A1 ITU  G.657.A2/B2 ITU  G.657.B3
1F 3.0 mm - Black jacket KR0019301801-VZ KR001X301801-VZ-A2 KR001X301801-VZ-B3
1F 3.0 mm - White jacket KR0019301601-VZ KR001X301601-VZ-A2 KR001X301601-VZ-B3
1F 4.8 mm - Black jacket KR0019481801-VZ KR001X481801-VZ-A2 KR001X481801-VZ-B3
1F 4.8 mm - White jacket KR0019481601-VZ KR001X481601-VZ-A2 KR001X481601-VZ-B3
2F 4.8 mm - Black jacket KR0029481801-VZ KR002X481801-VZ-A2 KR002X481801-VZ-B3
2F 4.8 mm - White jacket KR0029481601-VZ KR002X481601-VZ-A2 KR002X481601-VZ-B3
Cable Components
Water-Blocking
Aramid Yarn
Tight Buffered Fiber